
Artikel JKT.pdf
by

Submission date: 01-Apr-2023 03:19AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2052372854
File name: Artikel JKT.pdf (222.82K)
Word count: 2848
Character count: 17103



1

1

2

4

5



1

3



2

2

5

6



2

2

2

2

2

2

6

6

6



2

5

5





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Artikel JKT.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

r2kn.litbang.kemkes.go.id:8080
Internet Source

jurnal.umsb.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

perpustakaan.poltekkes-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source


